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Regional Security Director 

1 I, II Marisa Maola - 718-344-1085 
Marisa.maola@tsa.dhs.gov 

2 III, IV Mary Leftridge Byrd - 404-895-1089 
Mary.leftridgebyrd@tsa.dhs.gov 

3 V, VII Jim Spriggs - 773-241-1376 
Jim.spriggs@tsa.dhs.gov 

4 VI, 
VIII 

Mel Carraway - 703-342-2523 
Melvin.carraway@tsa.dhs.gov 

5 IX, X Annmarie Lontz - 206-473-8162 
Annmarie.lontz@tsa.dhs.gov 

Detroit DFW 

RSI 1: Kevin Hoban 718-541-6680
Kevin.Hoban@tsa.dhs.gov

RSI 2: Curt Secrest 904-874-7224
Curt.Secrest@tsa.dhs.gov

RSI 4: Jeremy Towne 310-722-5505
Jeremy.Towne@tsa.dhs.gov

RSI 3: Bob Dickson 816-260-4669
Bob.Dickson@tsa.dhs.gov

RSI 5: Robert McGuire 206-640-8310
Robert.L.McGuire@tsa.dhs.gov
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